2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 43 SEA GIRT BORO COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF  PRELIM.

84 1.01 EDGEMERE PARK STRIP 1 4200 21.04 125.63 104.59- 10.52 *OVERBILL*



2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 43 SEA GIRT BORO COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2023 TAXES 2023 TAXES 2024 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 1,331 3,669,473,600 18,384,063.42 .00 12,250.00 18,371,813.42 8,902,755.87 9,469,057.55 9,185,909.83
RAILROADS * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 37 435,635,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



TAX RATES FOR
TAXING DISTRICT 43 SEA GIRT BORO
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

THE YEAR OF 2023

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

PER $100
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.024

-000

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2023

T OF SEA GIRT BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/18/23

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 43 SEA GIRT BORO

VALUE
93,094,900

NET TAXABLE
3,524,922,800

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

93,094,900
3,524,922,800

0

1,038,953,600

93,094,900
2,485,969,200

47
1,242

1
2

RESIDENTIAL
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oo

,900
0
0]

51,455,90

900
0
0]

808 19,193,108 51,455,
0 0

32,262,

ANOO

51,455,900

19,193,100 51,455,900

32,262,800

42

CLASS 4 TOTAL

3,669,473,600

0]

2,611,326,900 1,058,146,700 3,669,473,600

1,331

RATABLE TOTAL
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—iO

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

4
3
1,392,500

[elooo/oe]

4
3
1,392,500

312,100

435,635,100

0

435,635,100

35,709,200

399,925,900
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EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



